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HOMEBUILDERS
 BUILDER	 MARKET	 WEBSITE	 PHONE	 PRESIDENT	 MARKETING      	 PURCHASING

ALABAMA
Bluestone Building, LLC SF www.bluestonebuilding.com (205) 874-1188 Kelly Watson Neli Arabova N/A

Chad Stearns Builder, LLC SF chadstearnsbuilder.com (334) 277-6810 Chad Stearns Chad Stearns Chad Stearns

Holland Homes SF www.hollandhomesllc.com (334) 332-7157 Daniel Holland Robert Melvin N/A

Signature Homes SF e-signaturehomes.com/ (205) 989-5588 Jonathan Belcher Kristy Jackson Chris Smith

Southern Craftsman Custom Homes SF southerncraftsmancustomhomes.com (205) 704-3346 Jeff Rusert N/A N/A

Southern Star Homes SF southernstarhomes.houzz.com/ (205) 616-3777 Carry Davidson N/A N/A

ARIZONA
A.F. Sterling Builders SF www.afsterling.com (520) 577-3600 Jon Fenton Frank Della Cioppa Todd Glick

Alexander Enterprises Construction SF www.buildn.com (480) 963-3780 Kevin Alexander Kimberley Alexander N/A

Amberwood Homes SF www.amberwoodhomes.com (480) 832-8161 Billy Johnson N/A Tina Markowski

Angle Homes SF www.anglehomes.com (928) 718-1550 Doug Angle Branson Pease Tyler Angle

Ashton Woods Homes SF www.ashtonwoodshomes.com (480) 515-9955 Scott Moore Robert Nunez Jaron Engel

AV Homes Corporate SF/MF www.avhomesinc.com (480) 214-7400 Roger A. Cregg Kelley Finley Lucas Morris

Beazer Homes SF www.beazer.com (480) 921-4600 Tim Little N/A Lauren Fox Principe

Bedbrock Developers, LLC SF www.bedbrock.com (602) 953-3232 Richard Brock Cheri Palomino Richard Brock

Blandford Homes SF www.blandfordhomes.com (480) 892-4492 Jeff Blandford Lori Anderson Christa Walker

Builders West SF www.builderswest.net (602) 309-0273 Gary Mehus Gary Mehus Gary Mehus

Cachet Homes SF www.cachethomes.net (480) 556-7000 Matthew Cody Sue Goodrich Cindy Green

Camelot Homes SF www.camelothomes.com (480) 367-4300 Mark Hancock Cammie Hancock Beckert Tom Kirk

Canatsey Building & Development Co., 
Inc.

SF www.canatseyhomes.com (520) 881-3318 Steven Canatsey Steven Canatsey Steven Canatsey

Cantabria Homes, Inc. SF www.cantabriahomes.com (480) 797-7307 Brian Rives Brian Rives Brian Rives

Carlson Homes SF www.carlsonhomesscottsdale.com (480) 443-9100 Gary Carlson Gary Carlson Gary Carlson

Carmel Homes Design Group SF www.carmelhomesllc.com (602) 348-2430 Jamie Vaughn N/A Jamie Vaughn

Citywide Builders SF www.citywidebuilders.com (480) 775-0100 Bill Dougherty Mary Denise Dougherty William E. Dough-
terty

Cresleigh Homes SF www.cresleighhomes.com (480) 899-2202 Lawerence Luy N/A Wade Kempton

Cullum Homes SF www.cullumhomes.com (480) 949-2700 Rod Cullum Kim Cullum Rod Collum

D.R. Horton SF www.drhorton.com (520) 790-6005 Brent Davis John ‘J’ Emry Darrell Fulton

Deco Communities MF www.decocommunities.com (480) 609-6779 Robert Lyles 
& Patricia A. Watts

Lauren Witte Laron Turley

Del Pueblo Communities SF/MF www.azdelpueblo.com (480) 947-6200 Pat Lannan N/A Kelly Lannan

Desert Star Construction SF www.desertstarconstruction.com (480) 744-1372 Jerry Meek Tesz Millan Kieran Davern

Dorn Homes SF www.dornhomes.com (928) 759-9805 Dave Grounds IMC Associates Dave Hubbs

Doucette Communities SF www.doucettehomes.com (520) 622-7373 Tom Doucette Tom Doucette Tom Carr

Elliott Homes, Inc. SF www.elliotthomes.com (480) 831-9200 Harry C. Elliott III Derek Anglin N/A

Homes By Towne SF www.homesbytowne.com (602) 996-3800 Kevin Kiesl Kevin Kiesl Kevin Kiesl

Insight Homes SF www.insighthomes.com (520) 577-6688 Mike Jones Mike Jones Louis Parrish

J. Thomas Builders, Inc. SF www.jthomasbuilders.com (480) 353-6131 Tom Marske Tom Marske Tom Marske

JAG Development MF www.jagdevelopment.com (602) 254-4433 Allan Gutkin Ben Gutkin Ben Gutkin

K. Hovnanian Homes SF www.khov.com (480) 824-4200 Harry Lourimore Andy Peterson Eric Jensen

KB Home SF/MF www.kbhome.com (602) 282-3090 Matt Mandino Joel Huston Lee Elingburg

La Blonde Development SF www.lablonde.com (480) 585-1845 Tom LaBlonde N/A N/A

Legacy Design Build Remodeling SF www.legacyaz.com (480) 970-7590 Mark J. Olson Mark J. Olson Cody Alexander

Lennar Corp. SF www.lennar.com (480) 345-0077 Thomas Gansheimer Mike Dowell Drew Lesniewski

M.S. Hughes, Inc. SF www.retireinaz.com (480) 654-0414 Mark Hughes N/A Debbie Howell


